Actual
Catalog Number: TC5142-NDT
Product ID: 7TAG009660R0019
UPC Number: 78620901959
EAN Number: 05415022188288
Status: A
Saddle Support Mounting Base, Detectable Blue Nylon, Length of 23.4mm (0.92 Inches),
Width of 14.2mm (0.56 Inches), Screw Mounting Method, #10 Pan Head Screw, Mounting
Hole Size of 5.2mm (0.20 Inches), 100 Pack
• Detectable with metal and X-ray detection equipment.
• This mounting base provides a saddle for the wire run. Ty-Rap tie is threaded under
bundle and tied in a usual manner.
North American Specifications (UNSPSC)
UNSPSC 39121717 Cable tie mounts
IGCC 5065 Cable tie mounts
Type Saddle Support Base
Special Features Detectable with metal and X-ray detection equip-
ment.
Material Nylon/Polyamide 6.6
Color Blue
Mounting Screw
Operating Temperature -40 to +185 F
European Specifications (ETIM)
ETIM EC000449 Mounting base and -element for cable
ties
Length 23.4mm
Width 14.2mm
Height 14.2mm
Suitable for cable tie width to 7.6mm
Type of fastening Other
Material Plastic with metal pigments
Material quality Other
Operating temperature -40-+85°C
Colour Blue
Packaging
Inner Quantity 100
Inner Dimensions (inches) 9x5x1
Outer Quantity 500
Outer Dimensions (inches) 9.5x9x5
Weight Uom 0.63 lbs. per 1000
Documents / Support Tools
Technical Drawing / Data Sheet WSD-001086